Double Protection Technology
Sirolimus-Eluting
Coronary Stent System
Biocompatible Alloy Stent with
Fast absorbing Bio-Polymer
Regulatory Status
CE Mark Approved
Interventional Cardiology

Stent - Vessel - Ratio Avg of 11.8% (mean vessel-diameter of 3.0 mm and mean stent length of 18 mm)
Depth of carbon ion implantation 50 nm
ORDER INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Sirolimus-Eluting
Coronary Stent System
Biocompatible Alloy Stent with Fast absorbing Bio-Polymer
BRO_ MRB REV. A
AUGUST 2020
Diameter
(mm)
Stent Length (mm)  |  Balloon Length (mm)
10  |  12 14  |  15 18  |  20 24  |  25 28  |  30 34  |  35 38  |  40
2.00 MRB2010 MRB2014 MRB2018 MRB2024 MRB2028 MRB2034 MRB2038
2.25 MRB2210 MRB2214 MRB2218 MRB2224 MRB2228 MRB2234 MRB2238
2.50 MRB2510 MRB2514 MRB2518 MRB2524 MRB2528 MRB2534 MRB2538
2.75 MRB2710 MRB2714 MRB2718 MRB2724 MRB2728 MRB2734 MRB2738
3.00 MRB3010 MRB3014 MRB3018 MRB3024 MRB3028 MRB3034 MRB3038
3.25 MRB3210 MRB3214 MRB3218 MRB3224 MRB3228 MRB3234 MRB3238
3.50 MRB3510 MRB3514 MRB3518 MRB3524 MRB3528 MRB3534 MRB3538
4.00 MRB4010 MRB4014 MRB4018 MRB4024 MRB4028 MRB4034 MRB4038